CERCA
SEARCH
LISTINI
PRICE LISTS
AZIENDA
COMPANY
HOME CONTATTI
CONTACTS

by mechanical positioning. The reduced number of components, wear and corrosion proof, simplifies servicing and repair.
Seats can be easily inspected or replaced in few minutes without removing the valve from sprayer.
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
FILETTATURA
thread
MATERIALE
material
174.1515.2 G3/4M. - 3/4"BSPM. Ottone - Brass 4
174.1515.3 G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM. Ottone - Brass 4
174.1702.45 - Ottone - Brass 4
180.602.30
N° 2 per ogni raccordo
No 2 required for each connection
FPM - FKM 10
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
COLORE LEVA
lever colour
POSIZIONI LEVA
lever positions
KIT
RICAMBIO
spare parts kit
174.206.9
174.206.9 8P
ROSSO - RED
VERDE - GREEN
4
8
2 174.302.75
FLUID
SPRAYING
AND
ENGINEERING
PAGE 31/61
RICAMBI
SPARE PARTS : 174.206.9
CATALOGHI
CATALOGUES
COMANDI
CONTROL UNITS